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IAIpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd6 (Most)

AAC600

Race 2

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:13:56

Most 4

,212 km
2019.09.29. 11:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm 82 Tm 83 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm S2 Tm 83 Tm
(91) Dieter GUGGENBERGER (13) Sylwester MORAWSKI
1 11:15:52.350 1:565.427 +8.443 32.921 37.756 44.750 1 11:15:52.102 1:55.179 +6.541 30.073 37.819 45.098
2 11:17:39.650 1:47.300 +0.316 26.664 37.234 43.402 2 11:17:41.618 1:49.516 +0.878 27.488 37.534 44.494
3 11:19:27.096 1:47.446 +0.462 26.674 37.223 43.549 3 11:19:32.090 1:50.472 +1.834 27.548 37.658 45.266
4 11:21:14.757 1:47.661 +0.677 26.914 37.587 43.160 4 11:21:21.743 1:49.653 +1.015 27.550 37.570 44.533
5 11:23:04.154 1:49.397 +2.413 26.984 37.619 44.794 5 11:23:11.155 1:49.412 +0.774 27.184 37.681 44.547
6 11:24:52.144 1:47.990 +1.006 27.153 37.379 43.458 6 11:25:00.552 1:49.397 +0.759 26.755 37.575 45.067
7 11:26:39.731 1:47.587 +0.603 26.836 37.038 43.713 7 11:26:49.796 1:49.244 +0.606 26.747 37.668 44.829
8 11:28:27.138 1:47.407 +0.423 27.063 37.347 42.997 8 11:28:38.434 1:48.638 27.096 37.573 43.969
9 11:30:14.122 1:46.984 26.797 36.748 43.439 9 11:30:27.222 1:48.788 +0.150 27.011 37.455 44.322
(89) Lukas NESPESNY (23) Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ
1 11:15:51.621 1:54.698 +7.026 31.015 37.650 44.459 1 11:15:55.115 1:58.192 +9.433 32.243 38.589 44.848
2 11:17:39.354 1:47.733 +0.061 27.050 36.964 43.719 2 11:17:47.433 1:52.318 +3.559 28.993 38.309 45.016
3 11:19:27.453 1:48.099 +0.427 26.539 36.981 44.579 3 11:19:37.891 1:50.458 +1.699 27.726 38.041 44.691
4 11:21:15.610 1:48.157 +0.485 26.851 37.616 43.690 4 11:21:27.656 1:49.765 +1.006 27.666 37.501 44.598
5 11:23:04.066 1:48.456 +0.784 27.256 37.026 44174 5 11:23:17.494 1:49.838 +1.079 27.509 37.752 44577
6 11:24:52.751 1:48.685 +1.013 26.979 37.640 44.066 6 11:25:07.438 1:49.944 +1.185 27.908 37.486 44.550
7 11:26:40.423 1:47.672 26.579 37.303 43.790 7 11:26:56.327 1:48.889 +0.130 27.471 37.094 44.324
8 11:28:28.914 1:48.491 +0.819 26.690 37.383 44.418 8 11:28:45.086 1:48.759 27.261 37.182 44.316
9 11:30:17.002 1:48.088 +0.416 26.719 37.879 43.490 9 11:30:34.669 1:49.583 +0.824 27.185 38.039 44.359
(99) Michal SOKOLOWSKI (113) Grzegorz ULKOWSKI
1 11:15:52.295 1:565.372 +8.143 31.320 37.415 44.516 1 11:15:54.509 1:57.586 +8.823 30.941 38.973 44877
2 11:17:40.734 1:48.439 +1.210 27.707 37.264 43.468 2 11:17:44.636 1:50.127 +1.364 27.140 38.045 44.942
3 11:19:27.963 1:47.229 27.393 36.852 42.984 3 11:19:36.191 1:51.555 +2.792 28.292 38.090 45173
4 11:21:15.763 1:47.800 +0.571 27.025 37.043 43.732 4 11:21:26.886 1:50.695 +1.932 27.365 38.234 45.096
5 11:23:03.307 1:47.544 +0.315 26.931 36.903 43.710 5 11:23:17.194 1:50.308 +1.545 27.518 38.019 44.771
6 11:24:51.808 1:48.501 +1.272 27.442 37.558 43.501 6 11:25:08.975 1:51.781 +3.018 29.208 37.882 44.691
7 11:26:39.424 1:47.616 +0.387 27.064 36.758 43.794 7 11:26:58.646 1:49.671 +0.908 27174 37.802 44.695
8 11:28:28.081 1:48.657 +1.428 27.214 37.440 44.003 8 11:28:47.409 1:48.763 27.167 37.608 43.988
9 11:30:17.855 1:49.774 +2.545 27.328 39.564 42.882 9 11:30:36.920 1:49.511 +0.748 27.654 37.423 44.434
(626) Amir OSMANOVIC (46) Dominik MICHALOVIC
1 11:15:50.487 1:563.564 +6.660 32.092 37.470 44.002 1 11:15:57.495 2:00.572 +11.666 33.294 40.041 44972
2 11:17:37.391 1:46.904 26.122 37.481 43.301 2 11:17:47.820 1:50.325 +1.419 27.810 38.005 44.510
3 11:19:25.464 1:48.073 +1.169 26.882 37.530 43.661 3 11:19:38.372 1:50.552 +1.646 27.779 38.133 44.640
4 11:21:12.943 1:47.479 +0.575 26.252 37.658 43.569 4 11:21:28.701 1:50.329 +1.423 27.852 38.078 44.399
5 11:23:03.550 1:50.607 +3.703 28.355 37.832 44.420 5 11:23:18.621 1:49.920 +1.014 27.723 38.021 44176
6 11:24:51.499 1:47.949 +1.045 27.065 37.393 43.491 6 11:25:09.252 1:50.631 +1.725 28.147 38.015 44.469
7 11:26:39.233 1:47.734 +0.830 26.557 37.476 43.701 7 11:26:59.116 1:49.864 +0.958 27.339 37.937 44.588
8 11:28:29.332 1:50.099 +3.195 26.872 38.045 45.182 8 11:28:48.022 1:48.906 27.432 37.549 43.925
9 11:30:24.090 1:54.758 +7.854 26.440 42.982 45.336 9 11:30:36.979 1:48.957 +0.051 27.296 37.576 44.085
(67) Piotr MORAWSKI (440) Borys SUCHODOLSKI
1 11:15:53.307 1:56.384 +8.184 32.368 37.937 44.364 1 11:16:00.901 2:03.978 +11.724 32.763 41.197 46.463
2 11:17:41.753 1:48.446 +0.246 26.864 37.496 44.086 2 11:17:55.663 1:54.762 +2.508 28.925 39.541 46.296
3 11:19:31.644 1:49.891 +1.691 27.459 37.906 44.526 3 11:19:50.512 1:54.849 +2.595 28.454 40.222 46.173
4 11:21:22.565 1:50.921 +2.721 28.529 38.575 43.817 4 11:21:45.066 1:54.554 +2.300 28.426 39.882 46.246
5 11:23:11.295 1:48.730 +0.530 26.727 37.542 44.461 5 11:23:38.930 1:53.864 +1.610 28.471 39.344 46.049
6 11:25:00.696 1:49.401 +1.201 26.995 37.441 44.965 6 11:25:32.711 1:53.781 +1.527 28.283 39.536 45.962
7 11:26:49.419 1:48.723 +0.523 26.917 37.501 44.305 7 11:27:26.710 1:53.999 +1.745 28.640 39.132 46.227
8 11:28:37.619 1:48.200 27.094 37.001 44105 8 11:29:18.964 1:52.254 27.724 38.750 45.780
9 11:30:26.096 1:48.477 +0.277 27.052 37.283 44.142 9 11:31:12.965 1:54.001 +1.747 28.362 39.458 46.181
(230) Peter FEIGL (54) Michal KNEZOVIC
1 11:15:56.302 1:59.379 +12.186 32.488 39.610 44.222 1 11:15:59.864 2:02.941 +10.103 32.631 40.808 46.374
2 11:17:45.582 1:49.280 +2.087 26.712 38.161 44.407 2 11:17:54.301 1:54.437 +1.599 27.999 39.636 46.802
3 11:19:35.698 1:50.116 +2.923 27.415 38.377 44.324 3 11:19:49.538 1:55.237 +2.399 28.364 39.795 47.078
4 11:21:22.891 1:47.193 26.317 37.180 43.696 4 11:21:43.654 1:54.116 +1.278 27.888 39.454 46.774
5 11:23:11.546 1:48.655 +1.462 26.757 37.497 44.401 5 11:23:38.772 1:55.118 +2.280 28.607 39.671 46.840
6 11:25:00.813 1:49.267 +2.074 26.992 37.452 44.823 6 11:25:33.350 1:54.578 +1.740 27.888 39.766 46.924
7 11:26:49.931 1:49.118 +1.925 27.755 37.223 44.140 7 11:27:27.456 1:54.106 +1.268 28.090 39.753 46.263
8 11:28:38.859 1:48.928 +1.735 27175 37.770 43.983 8 11:29:20.707 1:53.251 +0.413 27.638 39.267 46.346
9 11:30:26.801 1:47.942 +0.749 26.831 37.693 43.418 9 11:31:13.545 1:52.838 27.292 39.063 46.483
(€ AD, The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP

IAIpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd6 (Most)

| AAC600 Most 4,212 km
Race 2 2019.09.29. 11:15
Race (9 Laps) started at 11:13:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm S$2 Tm 83 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm S$2 Tm 83 Tm

(420) Ralf MADSEN

1 11:15:59.191 2:02.268 +9.625 32.394 40.018 47.038
2 11:17:53.011 1:53.820 +1.177 27.934 39.159 46.727
3 11:19:48.039 1:565.028 +2.385 28.259 39.453 47.316
4 11:21:43.507 1:55.468 +2.825 28.015 39.983 47.470
5 11:23:38.027 1:54.520 +1.877 28.274 39.257 46.989
6 11:25:32.570 1:54.543 +1.900 28.088 39.367 47.088
7 11:27:26.760 1:54.190 +1.547 28.425 39.179 46.586
8 11:29:21.091 1:54.331 +1.688 28.115 39.326 46.890
9 11:31:13.734 1:52.643 28.084 38.723 45.836

Orbits

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Jindrich HRNECEK Alex NAGY Jacek MOLIK

Clerk of the course Chief Timekeeper AA | FIME Jury President
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